



R&D Artwork Brief

General Information (For R&D reference only)

CU Product Information Record	720000228638/001
Valid From	Dec 29, 2022
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Status	In Review PL
Created By	PARICOS_K500
Changed By	GARCIA_I701

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Czech	Carte d'OR BAILEYS FLAVOURED VANILLA 900 ml
English	CU PIRD CDO 900ML BAILEYS VANILLA CL1X6X132 EB
Hungarian	CDO 900ML BAILEYS 900 ml
Polish	Carte d'Or BAILEYS VANILLA 542 g (900 ml) e
Portuguese	CDO 900ML BAILEYS VANILLA
Slovak	Carte d'OR BAILEYS FLAVOURED VANILLA 900 ml
Spanish	CDO 900ML BAILEYS VANILLA

Target Location Details

Validity Area	Language
Spain	Spanish



R&D Artwork Brief

CUC Product Information Record Data

Product Name (For R&D reference only)

Language	Product Name
English	CUC PIRD CDO Baileys Vanilla 900ml

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:ES/Spanish

Legal Denominator: Helado de vainilla sabor Baileys™ y salsa sabor caramelo (21%) con trocitos de chocolate (5%). Producto para adultos, contenido en alcohol 0,21% en volumen.

Ingredient List:

Ingredientes: **LECHE** desnatada rehidratada, agua, azúcar, jarabe de glucosa-fructosa, grasa de coco, jarabe de glucosa, emulsión sabor Baileys™ (agua, aroma, **NATA**, azúcar, alcohol, proteínas de la **LECHE**, colorante (caramelo de sulfito cáustico), emulgente (mono y diglicéridos de ácidos grasos), corrector de acidez (citrato trisódico)) (3%), pasta de cacao, suero de **LECHE** en polvo, manteca de cacao, jarabe de azúcar caramelizado, emulgentes (monoglicéridos y diglicéridos de ácidos grasos, fosfátidos de amonio), estabilizantes (goma garrofín, goma guar, goma tara, carragenanos), aromas, **MANTEQUILLA** concentrada, cacao en polvo desgrasado. Puede contener almendras, huevo, avellanas, soja, nueces y trigo.

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:ES/Spanish

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Porciones/Raciones /Usos	9	Número	Número
Peso declarado	542	g e	Gramos e
Peso por porción/ración	60	g	Gramos
Volumen declarado	900	ml e	Mililitros e
Volumen por porción/ración	100	ml	Mililitros

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SHELF LIFE	Consumir preferentemente antes del fin de:
STORAGE	Mantener a temperatura inferior a -18°C
INGREDIENT LIST	With the taste of Baileys
INGREDIENT LIST	With dark chocolate curls
LEGAL ENTITY	The Baileys word and associated logos are trademarks of R & A Bailey & Co and are used under license.
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS	This product is intended for purchase and enjoyment by people of legal purchase age for alcohol beverages. Please remember to drink Baileys responsibly. Visit drinkaware.co.uk / drinkaware.ie

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:ES/Spanish



R&D Artwork Brief

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutrientes	Por 100 g	Por serving 60,2 g [100 ml]	Cantidad diaria recomendada (IR/VRN) 60,2 g [100 ml]
Valor energético	824 kJ	496 kJ	6 %
Valor energético	228 kcal	137 kcal	7 %
Grasas	8,6 g	5,2 g	7 %
de las cuales saturadas	7,2 g	4,3 g	22 %
Hidratos de carbono	28 g	17 g	7 %
de los cuales azúcares	22 g	13 g	14 %
Proteínas	1,8 g	1,1 g	2 %
Sal	0,06 g	0,04 g	< 1 %

Artwork Briefing Notes

Add "drinkaware" logo

CZ+SK correct wording to be used in nutri table:

Výživové údaje

Energie / Energia

Tuky

z toho nasycené mastné kyseliny / z toho nasýtené mastné kyseliny

Sacharidy

z toho cukry

Bílkoviny / Bielkoviny

Sůl /Sol'

">% z referenční hodnoty příjmu u průměrné dospělé osoby (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)/ % z referenčného príjmu priemerného dospelého (8400 kJ/2000 kcal).

For Bulgarian language please insert recycling symbol corresponding to material of this packaging and tidy man.

End of CUC Product Information Record



R&D Artwork Brief

Combination pack data

Product Name (For R&D reference only)

Language	Product Name
English	CUC PIRD CDO Baileys Vanilla 900ml